Toni Woodward

From: Wes Haskett <whaskett@southernshores-nc.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, August 6, 2024 8:38 AM

To: Phillip Hornthal

Cc: Cliff Ogburn

Subject: FW: 75 E Dogwood Trail Variance Application

>>Warning! The source of this email is from outside of the firm.<<
Good morning, Phil. FYl below. Two more to follow.

Wes Haskett

Deputy Town Manager/Planning Director
Town of Southern Shores

(252) 261-2394 (ph)

(252) 255-0876 (fx)
www.southernshores-nc.gov

From: Anthony Mina <chestercountylawn@yahoo.com>

Sent: Monday, August 5, 2024 5:19 PM

To: Wes Haskett <whaskett@southernshores-nc.gov>

Cc: Cliff Ogburn <cogburn@southernshores-nc.gov>; info@southernshores-nc.gov; David Kole <dkole@southernshores-
nc.gov>; olivia.s.hines@nccourts.org; olivia.s.hines@nccourts.org; Andrea C. Powell <andrea.powell@nccourts.org>; FBI
<philadelphia.complaints@ic.fbi.gov>; Elizabeth Morey <emorey@southernshores-nc.gov>; ncago@ncdoj.gov;
ncago@ncdoj.gov; Matt Neal <mneal@southernshores-nc.gov>; Mark Batenic <mbatenic@southernshores-nc.gov>;
Paula Sherlock <psherlock@southernshores-nc.gov>; Robert Neilson <rneilson@southernshores-nc.gov>

Subject: Re: 75 E Dogwood Trail Variance Application

Thank you for your email. As stated on numerous occasions in several emails, the crimes committed
with the illegal adoption of zoning codes on 8/3/2021 and 6/6/2023 are unacceptable and illegal under
Southern Shores Town Code and North Carolina law. Forcing me to take legal action or suffer legal and
financial consequences substantiates involuntary servitude/slavery under law. Southern Shores, and
Wes Haskett in his individual capacity will be served with Federal Civil Rights law suits for the Civil Rights
Conspiracy against me, you have been warned that Southern Shores corruption has been blocked and
will not be tolerated. There is no reason to act like there is some type of misunderstanding. Southern
Shores was committing crimes, got caught and only option is to take responsibility for their crimes. If you
need me to verify the email, my phone number is 610 842 3905. Otherwise, please make sure Town
Council informs the Southern Shores property owners tomorrow night that they have chosen to enforce
unenforceable laws, discriminate and commit tax fraud...with knowledge that they are being taken to
Federal Court for damages including punitive damages.

Anthony Stocker Mina



On Monday, August 5, 2024 at 04:48:02 PM EDT, Wes Haskett <whaskett@southernshores-nc.gov> wrote:

Good afternoon, Mr. Mina. The meeting room in the Pitts Center has tv screens that can be connected to a laptop with a
USB cord for presentations. Please note that the Town Council does not consider Variance applications. The Town
Planning Board, acting as the Town Board of Adjustment, considers Variance applications by holding quasi-judicial

hearings.

Wes Haskett

Deputy Town Manager/Planning Director
Town of Southern Shores

(252) 261-2394 (ph)

(252) 255-0876 (fx)
www.southernshores-nc.gov

-----Original Message-----

From: Anthony Mina <chestercountylawn@yahoo.com>

Sent; Saturday, August 3, 2024 8:33 PM

To: Wes Haskett <whaskett@southernshores-nc.gov>; Cliff Ogburn <cogburn@southernshores-nc.gov>;
info@southernshores-nc.gov

Subject: 75 E Dogwood Trail Variance Application

Hello Southern Shores,

| am preparing my 75 E Dogwood Trail variance application and | have a question about asking town council for
approval.

What type of devices are available for applicants to present their case?
For example, is there a projector or flat screen tv that a computer can run through some documents for town council.

| feel like the easiest way for me to present my 75 E. Dogwood Trail variance application to the town is to file 12 copies
of my application with the town, post my application at https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=http-
3A__www.savesouthernshores.com&d=DwICaQ&c=euGZstcaTDIlvimEN8b7iXrwqOf-
v5A_CdpgnVfiiMM&r=QliwsvA23pLDIDUUSJQgBFE8SCRN2YXGMm8wPmh7borA&m=-

1g0Zjbltb4iBKCvVAJEIEQjb3mjpeRZyzCVo5XQir9j7woB-
FxwYWnRg1HWO09HC &s=lowAVieW03cEoA3n76U1Mn5WD7kp8xbWAx p8FNBDdw&e=, and notify all Southern

Shores residents of my variance application's merits and date and time of variance application. With my

https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=http-
3A  www.savesouthernshores.com&d=DwiCaQ&c=euGZstcaTDIlvimEN8b7iXrwgOf-
v5A CdpgnVfiiMM&r=QliwsvA23pLDIDUU9JQgBFE8CRN2YXGMm8wPmh7borA&m=-

1g0Zjbitb4iBkCvVAJEIEOjb3mjpeRZyzCVo5XQir9j7woB-
FxwYWnRg1HWO09HC&s=lowAVIeW03cEoA3n76U1Mn5WD7kp8xbWAx p8FNBDdw&e= website | feel like most people
will be able to access the variance application on the website from their phones as present my subdivision application to

town council.

Does Southern Shores have any rules and electronic devices for presenting a variance application | should be aware of?

{ Thank you,
Anthony S Mina
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